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ARYZTA AG CHFO0.02 (REGD)

ISIN: CH0043238366

Overview

2024/09/18 17:30:22

Price

1.645 CHF

Difference (2] 0.92% (0.02)
General attributes
ISIN CH0043238366
Symbol ARYN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,729 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

1.644 CHF (10,123)
1.645 CHF (8,004)
1.62 CHF

1.652 CHF

1.62 CHF

1.63 CHF

1.64224 CHF
1,488,569
2,444,587.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58963843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0043238366&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0043238366&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=521894dbf05f2af2317fdbf835be269dd2e378fa484f0ffa64c791539fd5f7ee&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ae9ceeb2ebbc5a71d&time=1726762792&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b6c74b647f30cfa35fe6b550aa773c93d3b5161835cfc7d3e5aca5730945bdd&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bae44b587ee5d490a&time=1726762792&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af9add6c8e4d293abe8cd6b5f86288acdbe2003d080eec78e1a6dfa4dacbff54&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a1c80d13e91530403&time=1726762792&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f824a6b2fccc87fe7806ef6fdd9646c46fefacba2fc0f45e3f95958f08ee946&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1a107e586578edfb9&time=1726762792&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e67683d6b982271fb8be3fe36a38978a4b8cac7d490bcbd219a6302b8900d1d6&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4dd7a69a6bf201803&time=1726762792&tool=RSC

ARYZTA AG CHF0.02 (REGD)

Details
2024/09/18 17:30:22 5y
Price
1.645 CHF 1.75 "'. _
Difference (2] 0.92% (0.02) A I \\
1.50 FaNraly N
General attributes f N 1 /'
ISIN CH0043238366 ,-"
Symbol ARYN 125 A /
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange \ JJI-"I\". '""'-II ; :/”"'-II .-"r
Currency CHF || '\. r ¥ fl | |
L00 i i !
Sector Consumer Products I I| ki
Security type Stock [ |
Market cap (m) 1,729 EUR 0.75 | £
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX || ,."*\-"'f
i
0.50 A
Market data | /7
Bid (Bid size) 1.644 CHF (10,123) j
Ask (Ask size) 1.645 CHF (8,004) 0.25
Open 1.62 CHF 11.2019 07.2020 03.2021 11.2021 07.2022 03.2023 11.2003.2024
High 1.652 CHF
Low 1.62 CHF
Close (prev. day) 1.63 CHF Isn:,%r:zzfl('):r;;téo;t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 1.64224 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,488,569
Trading volume 2,444,587.55 Price data
Number of trades 737 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.630 CHF (1,944,930)
Last size 3,565 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.677 CHF (2,057,781)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.701 CHF (1,817,159)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.644 CHF (2,120,939)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 1.833 CHF (2024/05/28)
Perf (%) -2.22% +11.64% +27.34% YTD Low | date 1.398 CHF (2024/03/06)
Perf (abs.) -0.04 +0.17 +0.35 52 Weeks High | date 1.833 CHF (2024/05/28)
Beta o = o 52 Weeks Low | date 1.398 CHF (2024/03/06)
Volatility 2550 27.62 35.65
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30 1.645 CHF 244 737
09/18
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20 1.62 CHF 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 09/18
Hamburg 2019/ 08:01 0.967 EUR 0.00 2
06/28
Frankfurt 2019/ 17:30 0.94 EUR  0.00 4
06/28
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 19:21 1.895USD 0.00 1
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0043238366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24384963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25253550

ARYZTA AG CHF0.02 (REGD)

06/17

Berlin 2019/ 18:47 0.9822 EUR 0.00 14
06/28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24372056

ARYZTA AG CHF0.02 (REGD)

Company profile

ARY:ZTA

Contact Details
ARYZTA AG

Ifangstrasse 9 - 8952 Schlieren
Telefon: +41-44-583-42-00
Fax: +41-44-583-42-49

E-mail: info@aryzta.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Urs Jordi

Christophe
Toitot

Martin Huber

Rhona
Shakespeare

Sandip Gudka

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Alejandro Legarda Member of the

Zaragueta administrative board

Cornelia Gehrig- Member of the

Nell administrative board

Heiner Kamps Member of the
administrative board

Héléne Weber- Member of the

Dubi administrative board
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mailto:info@aryzta.com
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